
 

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 
Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 

High Lady Champions 
Pre-Sub High Lady Champion 

Sub-Junior High Lady Champion 
Junior High Lady Champion 

Junior Gold High Lady Champion 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 
Pre-Sub: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 

24

Briley Dent
Payton Wottowa
Olivia Rainey
Ashleigh Painter

197 Johnny Picone
185 Drake Lawler Wyatt Sibley

Ian Gilman Garrett Jackson
Carson Sievers Calvin Stine

Hank Lyons

199 Steven Margherio

Keefer Steele 198 Hayden Hemrich
Brady Cox Terron Williams

Landon Sievers Kameron Martin
Kade Shelby

776

Eli Pence 177

Owen Rives

Logan Rynders

Morgan Fritz

Taze Coffey

128 156 21 329

183
181

197
196

196
195

199
198

198
198

198

195

156

172

139

132

Carlinville Clay Busters



Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

962

Kadyn Kelly 195

Jace Cross

Brantley Currie

Will O'Daniel

Ethan Tracy

Logan Lawton

Madelyn Coats

Maddox Coffey

Madalyn Faul

Evan Hoekstra

Wyatt Sibley

Carson Sievers

Ian Gilman

Walker Sibley

Ryan Hagen

192

187

194

194

193

195

192

185

190

197

181
183

185

193

955

939

No entry

 No entry

 Fox Fire Sub Jr 1

Carlinville Clay Busters SJ 1

Calhoun Crush SJ



Team Category Winners, cont.:
Junior: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

979

Landon Sievers 198

Alyssa Bonner

Samuel Gilman

Wyatt Williams

Steven Margherio

Isaiah Bassinger

Jayce Wellen

Keefer Steele

Ricky Webb

Dalton Nichols

Brady Cox

Hayden Sanson

Gavin Rynders

Benjamin Warwick

Ty Leach

944

Morgan Baine 192

Braeden Hirsch

Wyatt Baine

Cole Haynes

Landon Markle

937

Wade Massie

Jessie Haudrich

Leslie Dent

Nathaniel Rice

Terron Williams

193

192

197

199

194

193

199

189

192

198

194

190

194

189

967

965

189

188
193

182

191

179

188

181

198

Calhoun Crush Jr

Fox Fire Jr 1

Carlinville Clay Busters Jr1

Diamond Clay Terminators 1

 Rend Lake College JG



Junior Gold: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

HANDICAP - Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

DOUBLES - Winners: 

Place Score Pre-Sub Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st 1st 
2nd 2nd 

3rd 

Place Score Junior Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
 1st

 

2nd 2nd
 

3rd 

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

AIM – Jamie Jeffers 
PO Box 519 

Sparta, IL 62286 
jjeffers@shootata.com

932

Derek Beckman

Carson Graumenz

Hayden Hayes

Braden Torbeck

Gerald McCray

98 Wyatt Sibley
96 Carson Sievers Bryant Thomas

Ian Gilman Hayden Hamel
Drake Lawler Logan Lawton

Brock McMillan

97 Braeden Hirsch
Gavin Rynders 95 Levi Weak

Wyatt Baine Morgan Baine
Levi Rensing Chloe Hartmann

Katie Gilbertson

88 Ian Gilman 95 Braxton Dent
Drake Lawler Garrett Jackson

Wyatt Sibley

99 Steven Margherio 96 Morgan Baine
Wade Schaefer Levi Weak

Samuel Gilman

192

190

186

187

177

94
92

95
94

94
94

96
96
96

96

94
93

86 93
90

97
96

96

Trico QUGA JG


