

STATE SHOOT RESULTS

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub-Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
24	128	156	21	329

High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	Briley Dent
0 1	2ej 20
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	Payton Wottowa
out Junior High Lady Champion	i ayton vvottowa
Junior High Lady Champion	Olivia Rainey
Junior many champion	Olivia Nalliey
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	Ashleigh Dainter
Junior Gold riigh Lady Champion	Ashleigh Painter

SINGLES – Individual Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub	
1 st	185	Drake Lawler	
2 nd	183	Ian Gilman	
3 rd	181	Carson Sievers	

Place	Score	Sub-Junior	
1 st	197	Johnny Picone	
2 nd	197	Wyatt Sibley	
3 rd	196	Garrett Jackson	
4 th	196	Calvin Stine	
5 th	195	Hank Lyons	

Place	Score	Junior	
1 st	199	Steven Margherio	
2 nd	199	Keefer Steele	
3 rd	198	Brady Cox	
4 th	198	Landon Sievers	
5 th	198	Kade Shelby	

Place	Score	Junior Gold	
1 st	198	Hayden Hemrich	
2 nd	198	Terron Williams	
3 rd	195	Kameron Martin	

SINGLES – Team Category Winners:

Pre-Sub: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville Clay Busters	Total Team Score:776
1	Eli Pence	Score:177
2	Owen Rives	Score:156
3	Logan Rynders	Score:172
4	Morgan Fritz	Score:139
5	Taze Coffey	Score:132



Team Category Winners, cont..

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: No entry	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: No entry	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Sub-Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Fox Fire Sub Jr 1	Total Team Score:962
1	Kadyn Kelly	Score:195
2	Jace Cross	Score:192
3	Brantley Currie	Score: 187
4	Will O'Daniel	Score: 194
5	Ethan Tracy	Score: 194

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville Clay Busters SJ 1	Total Team Score:955
1	Logan Lawton	Score: 193
2	Madelyn Coats	Score: 195
3	Maddox Coffey	Score: 192
4	Madalyn Faul	Score:185
5	Evan Hoekstra	Score: 190

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Calhoun Crush SJ	Total Team Score: 939
1	Wyatt Sibley	Score:197
2	Carson Sievers	Score: 181
3	Ian Gilman	Score: 183
4	Walker Sibley	Score:185
5	Ryan Hagen	Score:193



Team Category Winners, cont..

Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Calhoun Crush Jr Total Team Score:979	
1	Landon Sievers	Score:198
2	Alyssa Bonner	Score:193
3	Samuel Gilman	Score:192
4	Wyatt Williams	Score:197
5	Steven Margherio	Score:199

Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Fox Fire Jr 1	Total Team Score: 967
1	Isaiah Bassinger	Score:194
2	Jayce Wellen	Score:193
3	Keefer Steele	Score:199
4	Ricky Webb	Score: 189
5	Dalton Nichols	Score:192

Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville Clay Busters Jr1	Total Team Score: 965
1	Brady Cox	Score: 198
2	Hayden Sanson	Score: 194
3	Gavin Rynders	Score: 190
4	Benjamin Warwick	Score:194
5	Ty Leach	Score: 189

Junior Gold: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Diamond Clay Terminators 1	Total Team Score:944
1	Morgan Baine	Score:192
2	Braeden Hirsch	Score:189
3	Wyatt Baine	Score:188
4	Cole Haynes	Score: 193
5	Landon Markle	Score: 182

Junior Gold: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Rend Lake College JG Total Team Score:93	
1	Wade Massie	Score: 191
2	Jessie Haudrich	Score:179
3	Leslie Dent	Score:188
4	Nathaniel Rice	Score:181
5	Terron Williams	Score:198



Junior Gold: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Trico QUGA JG	Total Team Score:932
1	Derek Beckman	Score: 190
2	Carson Graumenz	Score: 192
3	Hayden Hayes	Score: 186
4	Braden Torbeck	Score:187
5	Gerald McCray	Score: 177

HANDICAP – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st	96	Carson Sievers
2 nd	94	lan Gilman
3 rd	92	Drake Lawler

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st	98	Wyatt Sibley
2 nd	95	Bryant Thomas
3 rd	94	Hayden Hamel
4 th	94	Logan Lawton
5 th	94	Brock McMillan

Place	Score	Junior
1 st	97	Braeden Hirsch
2 nd	96	Gavin Rynders
3 rd	96	Wyatt Baine
4 th	96	Levi Rensing
5 th	96	Katie Gilbertson

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	95	Levi Weak
2 nd	94	Morgan Baine
3 rd	93	Chloe Hartmann

DOUBLES - Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st	88	lan Gilman
2 nd	86	Drake Lawler

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st	95	Braxton Dent
2 nd	93	Garrett Jackson
3 rd	90	Wyatt Sibley

Place	Score	Junior
1 st	99	Steven Margherio
2 nd	97	Wade Schaefer
3 rd	96	Samuel Gilman

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	96	Morgan Baine
2 nd	96	Levi Weak

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.

AIM – Jamie Jeffers PO Box 519 Sparta, IL 62286 jjeffers@shootata.com